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                                                                                                                September 22, 2023 
 
BSE Limited  
Scrip Code: 500440  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Scrip Code: HINDALCO 

Luxembourg Stock Exchange 
Scrip Code: US4330641022   

 
Sub:     Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) of Hindalco Industries Limited (‘the Company’) 
Ref:    

a. Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) 

b. ISIN: INE038A01020 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information pertaining 
to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on September 21, 2023 & September 22, 2023.   
 
The relevant information is given in the ‘Annexure I’. The Company is in process of issuing duplicate 
share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities.  
 
The above is for your information and record.  
 
Sincerely,  
 

for Hindalco Industries Limited  

 
 
 
 
Geetika Anand 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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ANNEXURE I 

 

 

                                                                                

SR. 
NO. 

FOLIO NAME CERT-NO. DIST-FROM DIST-TO NO. OF 
SHARES 

DATE OF 
RECEIPT 

1 HB042816 NALIN VRAJLAL SHAH, 
ANAHAITA NALIN SHAH  

11038117 
 

115573461 115573540 80 
 

21-09-2023 

2 HEA37782 SUNITA TAYAL 11047005 120850261 120851260 1000 21-09-2023 

3 HE000540 A K KANORIA  11000009 
 

22004598 

59951 
 

938544350 

65940 
 

938546063 

5990  
 

1714 

22-09-2023 
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