

September 22, 2023

BSE Limited Scrip Code: 500440 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Scrip Code: HINDALCO

Luxembourg Stock Exchange Scrip Code: US4330641022

<u>Sub:</u> Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) of Hindalco Industries Limited (*'the Company'*)

<u>Ref:</u>

- a. Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')
- b. ISIN: INE038A01020

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information pertaining to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on September 21, 2023 & September 22, 2023.

The relevant information is given in the 'Annexure I'. The Company is in process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities.

The above is for your information and record.

Sincerely,

for Hindalco Industries Limited

Geetika Anand Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



ANNEXURE I

SR. NO.	FOLIO	NAME	CERT-NO.	DIST-FROM	DIST-TO	NO. OF SHARES	DATE OF RECEIPT
1		NALIN VRAJLAL SHAH, ANAHAITA NALIN SHAH	11038117	115573461	115573540	80	21-09-2023
2	HEA37782	SUNITA TAYAL	11047005	120850261	120851260	1000	21-09-2023
3	HE000540	a k kanoria	11000009 22004598	59951 938544350	65940 938546063	5990 1714	22-09-2023